Dual-edged blade cleanly removes
the jacket.
Heat-treated steel prolongs the
blade’s life.
Knurled tool body ensures a
positive grip.
Color-coded guide sleeve
facilitates identification.

1.125 QR JCS-1125QR* JSB-3025
Continued next page
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
JCS Tool Weight Weight Guide
Part Number (Pounds) (Kilograms) Sleeve Color
JCS-412 0.46 0.21 Light Blue
JCS-500 0.44 0.2 Yellow
JCS-625 0.42 0.19 Green
JCS-750 0.4 0.18 Red
JCS-875 0.34 0.16 Grey
JCS-1000 0.34 0.16 Black
JCS-565 0.44 0.2 Orange
JCS-700 0.42 0.19 Maroon
JCS-840 0.38 0.17 Light Grey
JCS-1160 0.64 0.29 White
JCS-440MC 0.46 0.21 Light Blue
JCS-500MC 0.44 0.2 Yellow
JCS-650MC 0.42 0.19 Green
JCS-750MC 0.4 0.18 Red
JCS-1000MC 0.34 0.16 Black
JCS-7MMQR 0.46 0.21
JCS-F320QR 0.46 0.21
JCS-500QR 0.42 0.19
JCS-540QR 0.42 0.19
JCS-715QR 0.4 0.18
JCS-860QR 0.38 0.17
JCS-1125QR 0.64 0.29
DJS-540QR 0.44 0.2
DJS-715QR 0.4 0.18
DJS-860QR 0.34 0.15
JCS-CSA6 0.46 0.21
JCS-CSA11 0.46 0.21
JSB-3011 0.02 0.01
JSB-3025 0.02 0.01
Guide  Replacement
JCS Tool Sleeve  Blade Kit